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S.No Name of the Participants Email Ids Affiliation 

1.  Shri. Zahid G.G (JRF) zahid.gg@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

2. Nandan Yerni Dharan dharanfrkn@gmail.com INCOIS 

3.  Mohammed Munzil PC (RS) munzil.pc@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

4.  Rupam Kalita (RS) r.kalita-rf@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

5. Athulya K  athulyakaladharan3285@gmail.com INCOIS 

6. Ms. Reema Mathew reema_mathew@nrsc.gov.in NRSC 

7. Satish RUVN satish.r@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

8. Ravi Chandra Vedula r.vedula-p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

9. Narasimha Rao Darapu nr.darapu-p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

10. Swetha Sharma shwetaasharma94@gmail.com INCOIS 

11. Santosh Kethavath spzoologymsc@gmail.com INCOIS 

12. Atchyutuni Naga Sai Manoj 

Kumar 

nsm.atchyutuni-p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

13. Chandra Sekhar Naik R rcs.naik-p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

14. Mohd Umair  uu7009809@gmail.com INCOIS 

15. Virendra Kumar vire130998@gmail.com INCOIS 

16. Dr. P C. Mohanty prakash.marine@gmail.com INCOIS 

17. Sri. Ram Balaji raam.er.vr@gmail.com INCOIS 

18. Sri. Mithun Sundar ms.bhaskaran-p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

19. Vinod Daiya v.daiya-p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

20. Dr. Kishore Kumar G  
(Faculty, Assistant Professor) 

kishoreg@rocketmail.com University of 
Hyderabad 

21. Dr. Charan T (RA - MoES 
Project) 

charan@uohyd.ac.in University of 
Hyderabad 

22.  Dr. Stella V. (NPDF) stellavarghese_serb@uohyd.ac.in University of 
Hyderabad 



23.  Archit Wadalkar as.wadalkar-p@incois.gov.in  INCOIS 

24        Chilukuri Sravani lakshmisravani5551@gmail.com  INCOIS 

25                                      Surya Datta Sudhakar ss.datta-p@incois.gov.in  INCOIS 

26.  Anjana S a.sukumaran-rf@incois.gov.in  INCOIS 

27. Sajidh CK sajidh.c.k@gmail.com  INCOIS 

28. Saraswathi Sabu saraswathysabu13@gmail.com  INCOIS 

29. Sumana Mondal s.mandal-rf@incois.gov.in  INCOIS 

30. Harsa Bardhan Dalabehara bd.harsa-p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

31. Bharat Kumar R bkr.reddy-p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

32. Lt Cdr Surabhi Dangi 

(07948-N) 

surabhi_dangi@yahoo.co.in DNOM 

33. Roshyal Joy roshyaljoy@gmail.com INCOIS 

34.  Midhila Varna V midhilavprabhu@gmail.com INCOIS 

35.  E Vaibhav Vaibhav.enjamun@gmail.com INCOIS 

36.  P Suneeta Ponnagantisuneeta@gmail.com INCOIS 

37. Manda Mahendar mandamahendar39@gmail.com INCOIS 

38.  Naga Sai Manojkumar nsm.atchyutuni@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

39.  Gautami Ganga Gautami.g27@gmail.com INCOIS 

40.  Aditya kr Sinha ak.sinha-p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

41. Govande Prashant prashantgovandezoo@gmail.com INCOIS 

42. Anupama Sahoo d.sahoo-rf@incois.gov.in  INCOIS 

43.  P S N Acharyulu acharyulu.psn@gmail.com INCOIS 



44.  Ashutosh Kumar Mishra ashutosh@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

45. Chandan Ramnarayan thakur cr.thakur-p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

46.  Ashok Gogu gashokyadhav8@gmail.com INCOIS 

47. Kaustubh Mittal kaustub.mittal14@gmail.com INCOIS 

48. Balaji B balaji.b@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

49.  P Vijay vijay.p@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

50.  J Goswami dj.goswami-rf@incois.gov.in INCOIS 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


